
LOT 15 SOUTHLAND S/D.

576-199, 711-491, 786-1738, 799-

MOCK CURTIS JR
141 SW PEACH GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09957-040

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

9717.0100 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

09/03/2024 JS 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

77,187
10,600
15,000

102,787
0

102,787
0

102,787
102,787

0

102,787

1508/1917 2/09/2024 WD U I 30 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARROLL SUZANNE

MOCK CURTIS JR

1048/0873 5/11/2005 WD Q I 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL R SR & DOROTH

SUZANNE CARROLL
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000049513 Roof Replacement 3,000 03/27/2024

HX Base Yr

141 SW PEACH GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0201 02 1,481 100.8045 94.76 140,340 1986 1986 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 70,046

FOP 128 35 45 2,345

FOP 264 35 92 4,795

1,736 1,481 77,187

BAS= W34 FOP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 S24 E20 FOP=  S8 E16 N8
W16$ E36 N24$.

BAS

3422

24

20

36

24

FOP 12

22

12

22

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

10,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


